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1. Light Fixture
2. Fan
3. Light Switch
4. Thermostat
5. Weatherproof Receptacle 
6.	 Bulkhead	for	field	penetrations
 over 2” in diameter 
7. Seamless Skylight  
8. Double Door  
 • Panic Door Hardware
	 •	 Low	Profile	Threshold
 • Window
 • Hydraulic Door Closer*
9. Rain Hood to Cover Vent
10. Single Door 
 • Stepover Threshold*
 • 3-Pt Door Hardware*
 • Hydraulic Door Closer*
11. LED Light w/Photocell 
12. Wood Reinforcement
13. Hip Roof*
14. Faux Brick*
15. Rain Drip Edge*
16. FRP Encapsulated Floor 
17. U-Bolt – One on each corner for lifting*  
18. Fiberbeam™ Technology*
 *Standard features

1

2

3 4

6

8

9

10

11

13

1415

7

17

12

16

EXTERIOR GEL COATINNER FIBERGLASS SKIN

OUTER FIBERGLASS SKIN

EXTERIOR GEL COAT 
W/ UV INHIBITORS

FIBERBEAM™ TECHNOLOGY 
BONDS THE INNER & OUTER 
FIBERGLASS SKINS, CREATING 
STEEL-LIKE STRENGTH
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